Flow Rates
To correctly select a separator model, the flow rate of the separator must be adjusted for the minimum operating (inlet) pressure at the point of installation.
1. Obtain the minimum operating (inlet) pressure and maximum compressed air flow rate at the inlet of the filter.
2. Select the correction factor for minimum inlet pressure from the CFMIP table (always round down e.g. for 5.3 bar, use 5 bar correction factor)
3. Calculate the minimum filtration capacity. Minimum Filtration Capacity = Compressed Air Flow Rate x CFMIP
4. Using the minimum filtration capacity, select a filter model from the flow rate tables above (filter selected must have a flow rate equal to or
greater than the minimum filtration capacity).
Minimum

code
denotes
filter
housing
size
Letter
denotes
pipe
size
G = BSPP
N = NPT F = Float X = None
Example code
WS P010 A G F X
Model Pipe
Size L/S m³/min m³/hr cfm
WSP010A FX 1/4" 10 0.6 36 21
WSP010B FX 3/8" 10 0.6 36 21
WSP010C FX 1/2" 10 0.6 36 21
WSP015C FX 1/2" 40 2.4 144 85
WSP020D FX 3/4" 40 2.4 144 85
WSP025D FX 3/4" 110 6.6 396 233
WSP025E FX  1" 110 6.6 396 233
WSP030G FX 11/2" 110 6.6 396 233
WSP035G FX 11/2" 350 21 1260 742
WSP040H FX 2" 350 21 1260 742
WSP045I FX 21/2" 350 21 1260 742
WSP050I FX 21/2" 800 48 2880 1695
WSP055J FX  3" 800 48 2880 1695
WSP060K FX 4" 1000 60 3600 2119
Filtration
Grade Water Separator Models
Minimum Operating
Pressure

010C 180 7.09 76 2.99 65 2.56 0.78 1.72
015C 238 9.37 89 3.5 84 3.31 1.08 2.39
020D 238 9.37 89 3.5 84 3.31 1.35 2.98
025D 277 10.9 120 4.72 115 4.53 2.64 5.83
025E 277 10.9 120 4.72 115 4.53 2.64 5.83
030G 277 10.9 120 4.72 115 4.53 2.54 5.61
035G 440 17.32 164 6.46 157 6.18 6.69 14.74
040H 440 17.32 164 6.46 157 6.18 6.46 14.23
045I 440 17.32 164 6.46 157 6.18 6.28 13.85
050I 516 20.31 192 7.56 183 7.20 10.80 23.81
055J 516 20.31 192 7.56 183 7.20 10.83 23.89
060K 847 33.3 420 16.54 282 11.10 44.50 98.11
Weights & Dimensions
Model Catalogue Number
Water Separator
010A WSP010AGFX
010B WSP010BGFX
010C WSP010CGFX
015C WSP015CGFX
020D WSP020DGFX
025D WSP025DGFX
025E WSP025EGFX
030G WSP030GGFX
035G WSP035GGFX
040H WSP040HGFX
045I WSP045IGFX
050I WSP050IGFX
055J WSP055JGFX
060K WSP060KGFX
Parker Catalogue Numbers (BSPP Models)
Avilo Stikstof en Persluchtsystemen B.V.
Watertoren 41e - 3247 CL Dirksland - Netherlands - info@avilo.nl - www.avilo.nl